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RETURN TO SCHOOL FORM

I have read the Risk Assessment, the temporary behaviour policy and the temporary home/school agreement and agree to follow all of the actions that are included in it. 


Signed …………………………………………………..

Print name ………………………………………………………..

Please note that we expect pupils who are returning to school to return on a full time basis. Wraparound care (Kidspace) remains available only to children of Key Workers. 


	Child’s name
	




	Year group
	







Will your child be returning to school on the given date? (please note that these dates are being regularly reviewed and could be brought forward or put back). 

	Pupils
	Return date
	Yes / No

	Key Worker children, or those with an EHCP or social care involvement
	Monday 1st June
	

	Pre school
	Monday 15th June
	

	Reception
	Monday 15th June
	

	Year 1
	Monday 22nd June
	

	Year 6
	Monday 29th June
	











Wraparound care (Key workers only): 


If you are a key worker and your child will require before and after school provision please complete this form as best as you can. (we accept that there might be some changes to what you request here). 

Names of children and class: 

Name ……………………………………………………. Class ………………….

Name ……………………………………………………. Class ………………….

Name ……………………………………………………. Class ………………….

Name ……………………………………………………. Class ………………….


	Date
	I need wraparound provision (Yes/No)
	Times
(breakfast club)
	Times
(after school club)

	Monday 1st June
	
	
	

	Tuesday 2nd June
	
	
	

	Wednesday 3rd June
	
	
	

	Thursday 4th June
	
	
	

	Friday 5th June
	
	
	

	Monday 8th June
	
	
	

	Tuesday 9th June
	
	
	

	Wednesday 10th June
	
	
	

	Thursday 11th June
	
	
	

	Friday 12th June
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Highfields Academy

Together we inspire, always aiming higher

Principal:
Mr. S. Dyson BA (Hons) NPQH PQSI

Cumberland Avenue,
Nantwich, Cheshire,

CW5 6HA

Tel: 01270371196
Fax: 01270 627409
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